
2026 Sprint Nationals

LANE DRAW - DAY 7
Sat, 17 Jan 2026

412 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 8:00am
1 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club VO2
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Haakarimata
3 Te Waka Pounamu Pansexual Dolphins
4 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Pirates
5 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Sixpak
6 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Howly Bags
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu SMM
8 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Black

413 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 8:09am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Paikea Masters
2 Te Waka Pounamu Aoraki Matatū
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Ke Ala Ula
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Waipa
5 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Old Guard
6 Pineula Inc Pineula SMM
7 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Natives
8 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Association Pow Popo On Water

414 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 8:18am
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Manawarere
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club Pumau
3 Te Tai O Aorere Tasman Bay Outrigger High Tide
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hine Wairere
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Kopara Toa
6 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Roto Wahinez
7 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Wahine Pukaha
8 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Waitī

415 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 8:27am
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Wahinez
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Hau E Wha Outrigger Women
3 Taupō Waka Ama Club Taupo Lakers
4 Hauraki Waka Ama Ngākau Ora
5 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Hiwa-I-Te-Rangi
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Hinetūrama
7 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Kiripatu
8 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe K Bay All Day

416 J19 Women - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 8:36am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Manawahine
2 Pineula Inc Hawaiiki
3 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ngā Tōrea
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Swagalicious
5 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Team Tiare
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Pau Te Whau
7 Te Au Ki Te Tonga Waka Sport Te Au 007
8 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Siale
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417 J19 Women - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 8:45am
1 Tirohanga Waka Ama Hine Ipipiri
2 Te Tai Ora ki Matakana me Rangiwaea Aramoana
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ihilani
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Manea
5 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Puwhenua
6 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ka Mānu
7 Ngā Kaihoe o Maniapoto Herangi
8 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club Team Mako
9 Pualele Outrigger Canoe (Samoa) Pualele Leionas

418 J19 Men - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 8:54am
1 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Blue
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tama Ki Te Rangi
3 YMP Waka Ama Rukupo
4 Raahui Pookeka Waka Sports Pure Va’a Black
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Mareikura Whakarukea
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors Blue
7 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Puutataka
8 Te Waka Pounamu Manawaroa

419 J19 Men - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 9:03am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty 19's
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata 19s
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Taupeke Surfers
4 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Black
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tumutoa
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Te Manu I Rewa
7 Raahui Pookeka Waka Sports Pure Va’a Orange
8 Hei Matau Paddlers Whakapoungakau

420 Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 9:12am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. The Woollies
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Brothers
3 Pineula Inc Pineula MM
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara Masters
5 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Nga Tai E Wha O Taranaki
6 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Sons Of Beaches
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Grizzlies
8 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Nukutai

421 Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 9:21am
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu MM
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ara Toa Black
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Hey Matua
4 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Matukutururu
5 Hikoikoi Waka Club Hoiho
6 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tui Tonga
7 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ngā Kahu
8 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau Real
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422 Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 9:30am
1 Taupō Waka Ama Club Makoha
2 YMP Waka Ama Puketapu
3 Mulivai Fagatoloa Kayak and Canoe Club Inc Salamasina
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Amohia
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. 35 Mai Tawhiti
7 Otaki Waka Hoe Tai Pari
8 Kura Ki Tai Waka Ama Club Inc Muriwai

423 Master Women - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 9:39am
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Manawa Wahinez
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc MJ OG's
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Kānoa
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club Amokura
5 Akarana Waka Ama Ururangi
6 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Reia
7 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Ōkāreka
8 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hupsters
9 Hekili Outrigger Canoe Club (AU) Hekili Cassowaries

424 Premier Men - W6 1500 Semi  1/2 9:48am
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Team Vaka Manu
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina Red
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PURE OCC
5 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Motu Lads
6 Orakei Water Sports A'arua
7 Orakei Water Sports Mangopare Torotika
8 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau No Mercy

425 Premier Men - W6 1500 Semi  2/2 10:00am
1 Pineula Inc Team Pineula
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Boys
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club H.O.T.
4 Pineula Inc Pineula OM
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Matukutureia
6 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Sons Of Beaches
7 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama TEAM IOSEPA
8 Ruamata Waka Ama Club OCC ENCORE

426 Premier Women - W6 1500 Semi  1/2 10:12am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club Malohi
3 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Tirohia
4 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Paewhiti
5 Ūawa Surf Life Saving Club Incorporated Kirimamae
6 Pineula Inc Vairani
7 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Hei Matariki
8 Hei Matau Paddlers Haumi
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427 Premier Women - W6 1500 Semi  2/2 10:24am
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Maori
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mjs
3 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te S.O.B Lalelei
4 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Autaikura
5 Pineula Inc Tavake
6 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Native Toitū
7 Waitematā Waka Ama Kaimarie Ake
8 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Koiora

Turn finals

428 Master 70 Men - W6 500 (Turn) Final 10:36am
1 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Right Fluffy Slipper
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Whetu Tekau MIB
3 Aratika Water Sports Club Salty Dogs
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ko Wau To Papa
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. I'm Your Daddy
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Tuia
7 Tirohanga Waka Ama Waka Toa
8 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Koro Wai
9 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Platinum Fluffy Slippers (M75)

429 Master 70 Women - W6 500 (Turn) Final 10:45am
1 Aratika Water Sports Club Whetu Marama
2 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Taitokerau Nānākia
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Wild Whaea
4 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Te Awanui Wahine
5 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Association Wow Waka On Whaea
6
7
8

430 Master 75 Women - W6 500 (Turn) Final 10:54am
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Manawaroa
2 Rangaunu Sports Club Ngatu
3 Aratika Water Sports Club Tiare Moana
4 Aratika Water Sports Club Tuahine Hoe
5
6
7
8
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431 Snr Master Men - W6 1000 Final 11:03am

432 Snr Master Women - W6 1000 Final 11:12am

433 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 Final 11:21am
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Poutama
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Waikuta
3 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Suki Bubbas
4 Tai Kotuku Inc Team Maroro
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ko Wai To Papa
6 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Manuwai
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu OG's
8 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Howlers

434 Gld Master Women - W6 1000 Final 11:30am
1 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club Mana Tai
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Honu
3 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Matawera
4 Hauraki Waka Ama Nga Kaitirotiro Tohorā
5 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Hashtag Horo
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Hine O Te Moana
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinewaiariki
8 Waka Ama O Whakatane Te Wairere

435 Master Men - W6 1000 Final 11:39am

436 Master Women - W6 1000 Final 11:48am

437 J19 Men - W6 1000 Final 11:57am

438 J19 Women - W6 1000 Final 12:06pm

439 Adaptive Elite Mixed - W6 1000 (Turn) St. Final 12:15pm
1 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Aotearoa Adaptive Mixed Tahi
2 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Aotearoa Adaptive Mixed Rua
3
4
5
6
7
8
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440 Premier Men - W6 1500 Final 12:24pm

441 Premier Women - W6 1500 Final 12:36pm

500m finals

442 Waikato River Authority Master 75 Women - W6 500 Final 12:48pm
1 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Manawaroa
2 Aratika Water Sports Club Tuahine Hoe
3 Rangaunu Sports Club Ngatu
4 Aratika Water Sports Club Tiare Moana

443 Master 70 Men - W6 500 Final 12:54pm
1 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Right Fluffy Slipper
2 Tirohanga Waka Ama Waka Toa
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Koro Wai
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Whetu Tekau MIB
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ko Wau To Papa
6 Aratika Water Sports Club Salty Dogs
7 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Tuia
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. I'm Your Daddy
9 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Platinum Fluffy Slippers (M75)
10 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Left Fluffy Slipper
11
12

444 Master 70 Women - W6 500 Final 1:00pm
1 Aratika Water Sports Club Whetu Marama
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Wild Whaea
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Taitokerau Nānākia
4 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Te Awanui Wahine
5 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Association Wow Waka On Whaea
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

445 Gld Master Men - W6 500 Final 1:06pm
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Poutama
2 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Waikuta
3 Tai Kotuku Inc Team Maroro
4 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Howlers
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu OG's
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui Golden
7 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Suki Bubbas
8 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Manuwai
9 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ko Wai To Papa
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10 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. The Papas
11 Hauraki Waka Ama Old Fellas
12 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Heretaunga

446 Gld Master Women - W6 500 Final 1:12pm
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Hashtag Horo
2 Mana Pasifika Outrigger Canoe Club Mana Tai
3 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Honu
4 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Matawera
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinewaiariki
6 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Hine O Te Moana
7 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Ngā Kuaka
8 Waka Ama O Whakatane Te Wairere
9 Hauraki Waka Ama Nga Kaitirotiro Tohorā
10 Ocean Blue Sports Club Vaka Siale
11 Taupō Waka Ama Club Golden Girls
12 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc 6 Shades Of Grey

447 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Final 1:18pm
1 Te Waka Pounamu Aoraki Matatū
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Paikea Masters
3 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Sixpak
4 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Haakarimata
5 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Ke Ala Ula
6 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Pirates
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu SMM
8 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club VO2
9 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Team Kotahitanga
10 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Natives
11 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Old Guard
12 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Waipa

448 Snr Master Women - W6 500 Final 1:24pm
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Wahine Pukaha
2 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Hiwa-I-Te-Rangi
3 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Manawarere
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Kopara Toa
5 Ocean Blue Sports Club Pumau
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Hau E Wha Outrigger Women
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Wahinez
8 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Kiripatu
9 Te Tai O Aorere Tasman Bay Outrigger High Tide
10 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hine Wairere
11 Taupō Waka Ama Club Taupo Lakers
12 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Roto Wahinez
13 Hekili Outrigger Canoe Club (AU) Hekili Cassowaries
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449 J19 Men - W6 500 Final 1:30pm
1 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Blue
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty 19's
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Taupeke Surfers
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tama Ki Te Rangi
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors Blue
6 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Black
7 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata 19s
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Mareikura Whakarukea
9 Raahui Pookeka Waka Sports Pure Va’a Black
10 YMP Waka Ama Rukupo
11 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Te Manu I Rewa
12 Hei Matau Paddlers Whakapoungakau

450 J19 Women - W6 500 Final 1:36pm
1 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ngā Tōrea
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Manawahine
3 Pineula Inc Hawaiiki
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ihilani
5 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Team Tiare
6 Tirohanga Waka Ama Hine Ipipiri
7 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Swagalicious
8 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Puwhenua
9 Te Au Ki Te Tonga Waka Sport Te Au 007
10 Ngā Kaihoe o Maniapoto Herangi
11 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ka Mānu
12 Te Tai Ora ki Matakana me Rangiwaea Aramoana
13 Pualele Outrigger Canoe (Samoa) Pualele Leionas

451 Master Men - W6 500 Final 1:42pm
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu MM
2 Pineula Inc Pineula MM
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Brothers
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Nga Tai E Wha O Taranaki
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. The Woollies
6 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tui Tonga
7 Hei Matau Paddlers Hey Matua
8 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Sons Of Beaches
9 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ngā Kahu
10 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ara Toa Black
11 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau Real
12 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Matukutururu

452 Master Women - W6 500 Final 1:48pm
1 Taupō Waka Ama Club Makoha
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. 35 Mai Tawhiti
4 YMP Waka Ama Puketapu
5 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc MJ OG's
6 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Kānoa
7 Mulivai Fagatoloa Kayak and Canoe Club Inc Salamasina
8 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hupsters
9 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Manawa Wahinez

Printed: Fri, 16 Jan 5:53:45 pm8 of 10



2026 Sprint Nationals

LANE DRAW - DAY 7
Sat, 17 Jan 2026

10 Hikoikoi Waka Club Amokura
11 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Amohia
12 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Straight Out Of Portage

453 Adaptive Elite Mixed - 500m St. Final 1:54pm
1 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Aotearoa Adaptive Mixed Rua
2 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Aotearoa Adaptive Mixed Tahi
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

454 Premier Men - W6 500 Final 2:02pm
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Boys
2 Pineula Inc Team Pineula
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Team Vaka Manu
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club H.O.T.
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PURE OCC
6 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina Red
7 Orakei Water Sports A'arua
8 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama TEAM IOSEPA
9 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau No Mercy
10 Orakei Water Sports Mangopare Torotika
11 Ruamata Waka Ama Club OCC ENCORE
12 Taiau Waka Ama Taiau

455 Premier Women - W6 500 Final 2:08pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mjs
3 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Autaikura
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Maori
5 Pineula Inc Tavake
6 Ocean Blue Sports Club Malohi
7 Ūawa Surf Life Saving Club Incorporated Kirimamae
8 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te S.O.B Lalelei
9 Hei Matau Paddlers Haumi
10 Pineula Inc Vairani
11 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Native Toitū
12 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Natives Ake-Ake
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Final Prizegiving
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